i

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

02776456

Name of Company

Blue Sax Publishing Limited

We
Samuel Jonathan Talby, FRP Adwvisory LLP, Kings Orchard, 1 Queen Street, Bristol, BS2 CHQ

Gareth Rutt Morns, FRP Advisory LLP, Kings Orchard, 1 Queen Street, Bristol, BS2 0HQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 4 July 2014

Se (T2
Signed (___ Gl ,( [ Date 04 July 2014
\ v

FRP Advisory LLP
Kings Orchard
1 Queen Street Insol

BRI

Ref B1446BRI/SJT/GRM/SE/AD/JB/IIEW
16/07/2014 #172
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use

T




Rule 4.34 -CVL Form 4,19

Statement of Affalrs

Statement as to the Affairs of Blue Sax Publishing Limited

On the 4 July 2014, the date of the resolution for winding up.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affairs are true,

‘a) Insert full name b_&_@z 1L l/\-)A}\"{ § SLOCL

b) Signature J,—’“"'”~ _

©) Dated Lﬂ’ ‘ q \ L'}'

1 )

PCV4T Issure 2 07401 QP
Recund Book H * H5 0t H20(PCV)




A-Summary of Assets

ASSETS

Assets specifically pledged

Assets not specifically pledged
Fixtures & Fittings

Debtors

Intellectual Property

Cash in Hand

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential
creditors

Signature ,ﬂ/

A

PCV47
Record Booh H

Book Value

Estimated to
Realise

2,558
22,387

637

500
5,600
lincertain

£25,612

£5,500

Date ll‘/') }{q

L) T 4

Issue 2 07/01 QP
H6 of 1120 {PCV)




Al-Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carrled from page A)

Liabllities
Preferentlal creditors:-

Employee claims (Wages/Hollday)

Estimated deficlency/surplus preferential creditors
Debts secured by a floating charge:

balance carried forward

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets avallable for
non-preferential creditors

Unsecured Creditors:-

Trade creditors

HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE/NIC

National Westminster Bank plc

Employee clalms {Wages/Hollday non-preferential)
Employee claims (Redundancy/PILON)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital:-

Ordinary share capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated to
Realise
£
3 5,500
£
5,327
(5,327)
£ 173
£
£
£
34,022
31,581
7,300
1,568
15,933
{90,404)
£ {90,230)
£
1,000
{1,000)
£ (91,230)

Signature J/’ Date

<

PC VAT
Record Baok H

Issue 2 0701 QP
HG o1 H20 (PLV)




LO°ET0Z A 105 Sdl V ¢ Jo 1 9beg

, \\\& ameubs

00°Z89 HY6 STSd ‘j0ISug ‘peoy ASUMNGD 0L ‘Puok A A9 03D
167105 g0s Vg ‘yieg ‘mojlom ‘py uoges ‘uones pio ayL s edug 9030
05481 330 07Qg ‘aaysUoA 159 ‘AyEiay ‘UspsS ‘pecy uoyeg £ Ayaos Buipjing Abojoo +03D
SL°0E H39 5§59 ‘jo3sug ‘uajse3 ‘peoy yuequadi 9f eBOA Wajsey £032
0S'+81 1€ 519 ‘pnons ‘peoy yieg z/L adue( [RIMEN/AU0Z WinIQ £0a2
ST 0§ 30T 6549 “joasug “JiiH S03S T “9SNCH YBISMWaASS ‘9 1ol PIGIYOY Su( 2a £00D
57°08 ave £01 ‘'uoasq ‘obpugsbuny ‘welyiueg ‘asnoH SSOI) uny SJER.OY AJBACDSI 700
00°6€ 49 0154 ‘joIsug ‘Anueig ‘ss0iD) wed € sdo) 2241 1042
SL8LT YST 13 4939X] ‘spJeucaT s ‘|IiH prywes & ebo, Jo jooyss uoasq 00D
SZ 26 IVE 654 ‘jolsug ‘wAL] uo Anqsapm ‘peoy AINQisam 05T 20us) uouy) 5000
00°s9L 13T STVA “UOAY UD piojpeig ‘UBPION £T PYT NP3YUILY JUBLIND #0200
STT6 109 0758 ‘loisug ‘Anuaig ‘peoy sydesor 15 81 juiod peguoD €002
§T°T6 adT 859 ‘103sug ‘uoyID ‘peoy SHPREFYM 0T - 8 |esniey Joj 34uD - o0IRId UOYD 2000
05'2Z¢ QH9 959 ‘|o3sug “suapie weyio) 9 ‘g 1ed uoRn|osay PIYUCD NIoYD 1000
SC°T6 Z0S 958 ‘|ojsug ‘peoy weyusjeyd) 861 s16o{oo3 Buip|ing 608D
00°5Z¢ T £59 ‘[0ISUg ‘B(IALINOS ‘peoy BRI T8 dnou9 aamdeyd Aubasus) |oisug 808D
[4 14 XN9 95g ‘10I5Ug ‘lIIH PUBIPY ‘SSNOH [IIH puepay [00Y2S JaUiB)s |03sug £09D
00°00€ S36 9v.L “1:emabpug ‘6TH x0Q Od (S59) nsyEIYS JO [OOYSS |oIsUg 904D
£9°0€T 1718 9va ‘Ainquassels “Asjpeug 3sam ‘uliey Jaybiy Aydosojiug Jo |ooyds [03sug pue \peg S09D
00°6E Z1S 958 ‘101sug ‘'yInos peoy weyioD ‘esnoy Asisbury 7 AdessyjoydAsy j03sug 09D
SL €5C MO8 753 ‘joIsug ‘sue) spiawppeg 91 {A0g) ebox AyD [035ug £08D
00°051 NN6 STSE ‘[o3sug ‘poomsBuny “afep piey20 9z uoneypaly BlRYQWRYS N MS B {03Sug z0aD
00"000°T Xd8 £dS ‘“Angsayeys ‘peawbuo P17 auounie|g 1080
00°00Z S06 758 ‘103sug 13anS JaIARS ‘9snoH Buicsg j0Isug ay) Auedwo) pood Jenag 90V
ST'Z8 ¥S8 759 ‘loisug ‘asenbs puepiod TT ‘sucjsuely pueplod Inypuiy Buiag SOV
05°£SS YVE £58 ‘j0isig “Jaisuipag ‘pedy uojunesg doysyiopm pag Jesuiupeg HOVD
00°6€ WHE 659 ‘joIsug ‘wAL) uo AInqasam ‘auet oIS £91 SI 3] sv - wsany £0VD
SL0E 3N8 0£54 ’|031sug ‘ASjuuiep ‘Aem uolsuel £€ pJapnpRQ 2woH sheywry ZOvD
SL0€ 36 £S48 ‘103sug ‘pedy IIMBWWOS /8 3eq ma.puy TOVD
0s'19 AHZ 854 ‘035128 ‘uoyID ‘peoy 3[eA By 0OF 3RUI) 3jeA ewly 0V
F SS3JppyY awepn Aay

sioupasd Auedwo) - g
pajw Gulysiqnd xes anjg
d11 AosIApY dud




LOETOZ “BA T0S &dI / . S jo 7 abed

\\N“T ameubis

00°0 5N GO GOUEATASPRIfeqX - AJuO (1ews Aq AopejeH of 3000
05°19 A AT 1£S9 ‘WeyYSUASY ‘SnuUdAY aJ0WwuR) T youn .eyng aon
00°8ET $SZ 859 ‘loisug ‘pecy As|sdy ‘peoy As|sdy Op lieH T uyor 2000
0070001 Z09 954 “joisug ‘peoy pueipsy 78 aueaq uyor 800
00°0¢ £As 954 ‘10isug ‘peoy JoARg 82 YHws 20 vorD
£9°0€T 104 9X3 “493exg ‘uolysy JoybiH ‘aquiodssquig o) of 8000
00°t51 VAG /S8 ‘|0sug ‘anuaay 133spuen g WeydIep) 2SS 00D
0070k 908 Zvd yIeg ‘MO[PM Py UoReIS ‘uonels pPIo YL J3e|d wuet 900D
00°€21T INE £54 ‘10ISUg UDISUILPIY ‘YUON PROY PIOMSIOD TZ apse) ueg SO0
05°19 [VS 954 |01sug ‘smalpuy 35 ‘peoy YUON 9L Adesay | syybisug 1010

3st ZTNG

000 ‘Buryuom ‘peoy uoibuwieg ‘asnoy abpug uobuiung “Aouaajosu] g Juswabeueyy 1920 SLWIQISNY) B INUIATY WH HOHD
0070 ZAT £99 ‘pinewaquin) ‘peoy s,06unjy 15 ‘pinewsaquind WO SJUNCY SWASND) @ SNUSASY WH O0HD
STC6 XNT 8p59 ‘103518 ‘lexeum ‘sebenod uued swioy T aInjeN uewny H40HD
$TULBTDHT avy s ‘joodiaary 4ea.as sswer ‘asnoy uelbay ‘ool s SLIOYSNT) 78 INUIASY WH S0HD
65¥67'L gvs SX8 ‘Z0T WG “Iun JuawsoLojus Juswabeuen 19aQ SWoISND 8 SNUIASY WH JOHD
05°19 OdT 858 ‘|0sug ‘peoy Jied S|IepuAL £z ‘spuepped ‘9T el Uoj|iWeH 3ie|) uBRH YOHD
00 202 3VZ STYE “UOAY U piojpeig ‘POOMISIM JaMOT 64 Uno|ry SGoH 60HD
ETArL ) Cd8 ££59 |oasug “JiiH Asidem ‘sajqers Asjdem AU [enjunds Jus UBARRH SOHD
00°00+ MOL 919 ‘pnoas ‘peoy plo spimsuied POOMIMEH LOHD
05761 XHZ Svd ‘SHIM ‘INUSAY PIOJSPM L p11 eboj AuouueH 90HD
0581 VST 658 ‘|0asug ‘aAug U9 €€ WOORIg apisinogel SOHD
00°€Z1 HHI §719 ‘pnons ‘py Juowisg 9 as04j3|N eAuuey HOHD
00°0bT'T TOT 1£59 ‘|03sug ‘weysuiay] ‘pecy ysnipuipm 1 inogley { aweyeln S09D
PB'6E ALS 9vg ‘AInquolse|s ‘fRuIo) YJed ‘uLied JaWOoD Yed a3 Buids Ainquoise)n £0OD
0578 dHE 859 10351g ‘spjeid 8B9jI0D § Jadoo) 961099 £09D
007081 9(S 1S9 ‘|0I151g 19903 Hed Vop )20 ISNOK o 104D
00°6€ 9N9 $Va BlEW uadays ‘|IIH eqapPns ‘Pemebicd g SHIGOY euucty 004D
00°878°Z¢ seeAo|dw3 603D
00°0 QL9 9159 ‘j0IsUg “aue ssioype|g SIS BuipAsay g Adusby dal), wia 803D
¥ SSIIPpY aweN Ay

s103ipaJ) Auedwo) - g
pajiwr bulysiiqng xes an|g
dT1 AOSIADY d¥d




LOETOT 3o DS Sdl J JA G 40 € abeyg

% aJnjeubis

0s'T9 YUS 959 ‘loIsug Py weyusIRy) ££1 (loasug} sreey S0UD
81 691 N2 58 ‘joasig "spmouy ‘peoy Jopng 61 Buipjos) exdagay $0UD
08 vt UH6 9M ‘uopuo ‘piwsBwWWRY R34S Bury T SUDWARY X3|E3Y £0UD
00’0 ANT 859 ‘101G ‘peoy PURIPOOM ‘Buip|ing siaumuap Jueyua| ‘JsbAel sams uodsuel] omMog [Rpad £0dD
SL08T Ndb 853 ‘j0IsUg ‘uoYID ‘0eus] uspwe) £1 18Ueld B3 JOj Jamod 90dD
05’19 YYO §59 ‘[ojsug ‘ucisey ‘peoy ueuusuueg g1 Buiuuelq 32ue|d S0dD
0L'D0E 292 OTWD ‘MOHeH ‘0459 X0g Od "1amog aseyding samog Aaudig ¥0dD
LT ZNT £59 ‘[0)SUg ‘IIPALANCS ‘PROY UGJuRH /£ uebsuul4 enLed 2042
SL89L MO0 TINN ‘sjueylioN ‘Anusaeq ‘sue moue 1 Ateuiwas yyepaug Judssup 100D
SL0E NYS Z9VS 15ompiopianey ‘uogy JA ppioyd [33S0H {00U25 PIO 0002
00 90s 1At S154g ‘jorsug ‘pecy usaud s|pyaIng £5 uebiijiy {[leN 80ND
0561171 NDE 0ZdN ‘Hodman ‘sejbsaely ‘peoy Yipie) ‘snbiy 3sam yanos so1es Buguug dnosd Jsanbsmay LOND
SL8L2 QY ZTOL 00qy UOIMBN ‘peayubrquiaquuo) ‘sefiA woyl T spuau [eanjeN 9OND
00°00€’C (V6 TSS ‘©9S-UO-PUBANOS “ZbLS X0g Od 'SOIAIRS JBICISND) SPIRD 3d yueg sejsULgSOM (euonen SOND
00°000°S Qgs 6659 ‘|03sug ISoM 2932y ‘DAL(Q IPISITIEM 0L ‘IS ISOM anes 2|d jueg JejSULOSIM [RUOIEN #OND
5C't6 935 959 ‘|oysug ‘1aisdiuo)y ‘pROY SMAIPUY 1S £ seidesolL adeaspully £0WD
00°€21T T19 919 ‘pnoas ‘suen synT ‘abenod paiy Podsuems POOM At 20WD
85768¢ g0z SM ‘uopuo ‘Bule3 ‘peoy UoWWO) YHON £ 8nansu] eoueIdp TOWD
SL°0E 292 9154 ’‘[0ysuQ ‘spuodysiy ‘peoy 1591943 9t SIRA-UIBWIOY BURK 00WD
LAY ) [dS SNS ‘UOPUIMS ‘MBYS ‘LLIBY MBYS JOMOT] UCQRIDOSSY UUR] MBYS JoMOT PO
0s'19 Y §19 ‘Phons ‘pecy pJemisom 09 useby 3007 £0710
5208 T19 958 ‘j0isug “Hed uojdwey 4no) sbiosy 1 oyy|og esr Z0m
S£0ST 18 €154 ‘10151g ‘Ynomdoysig ‘peoy suasnd) 9 jiuQ 03 pasuson 107D
00°02L V1b 990 ‘2aysiyBugpnoiy ‘Wwioyuim ], ‘8QUD SSIUISNG UOIIIIU0D BIBAR 0072
576 X(T Tvd ‘lpeg ‘adeid Juodauald £ U Wiy LOMD
9811 HCS 954 ‘|oisug “ued agipAely 9T uoSLLIOW AISaY 9032
0585 e 5£59 ‘Ainquioy) ‘Aemabpny “ied Aemabpny of _ NOOUBUASOM LIS SOMD
SL0ST D06 £59 ‘|0IsHg ‘smaupuy 15 ‘peoy Jucwieg Jaddn sz iojhe) Ayl $OMD
0062 Y10 9TV ‘19945 UBBUBAD 6€ sueAl 338 SOMD
T Z18 /549 ‘|oiskig ‘ucisdoysig ‘py doysig gET uewejewey oD
F SSaIppY aweN Aay

siojipaJt) Auedwo)) - g
pajyiw] buysliqnd xes anig
d 7171 AOSIAPY dyd




L0°ET0T *J3A 05 SdI 1/ S Jo b 9beg

\gx aumeubis

000 14t 5158 ‘[o3sug ‘061099 15 ‘peoy usalg siPYdNg £§ #0|Ing [Aueg 0083
00°0 SV6 558 0Islg "aNUBSAY YOOPOOM V9T uosdwiis 1m £0MD
SC 26 N39 601 ‘ssuiol ‘ljeH uoibupueq ‘soeds uocbunieq 35IMPIIM ZoMD
00°sL2 HET TTvE ‘2wal] 33943 sbury ‘esnod prayned Buijjasuno) xossom T0MD
000 dNE VA “203Spey ‘proy SIPM “Hed §4219d 15 ‘P17 newsoq HAD 150dojoA S0AD
#2081 YH6 65 ‘PidWaUs ‘ayipisyy 99005 weybuddiyd T ‘9snoH suonedunwwor) 2Ipa wibaip POAD
0581 00T 91549 ‘|oisug ‘spuodystd ‘SnusAY (19 (30U [lESSEA) BOURIRHUOD DA 20D
00 09T 40T 658 ‘loisug ‘piej abenod weyem uapJeD DIUR0g |03SLIG JO AJISIBAIUN 0ND
0S°4LL A€ SE£58 ‘101sHg UCISaNY ‘Jusdsar) sau) spsuueg 7§ sueLepun 00N>
ST'E6T ONT £58 ‘10351 ‘peoy joodpes of ‘Aueynsuo) gL wwiefuag Auol 00
0s°Lb 2yt £58 [0ISUgY ‘UMOPISROL JUIDSII) SN IS T POOMIOH U0 9010
00°S9b 845 154 ‘joisug ‘19305 uo3s|oD 98 uonepunog Areyinyid sy S0
0S +8T V6 9TNS ‘Anqswiely ‘3eaas Yty £0T S1219qa) PO AL #010
ST°C6 £58 9va ‘ybispng ‘ssoD Yoy Alem sape 2yl £010
0S°00T Mt 859 ‘(CIsUg ‘POOM UOUID ‘BjeA BIquiy 0T wmefeyy Awwe) 2010
00°vET gN6 9v8 ‘Ainquojse|s 493ng Pipausg 6€ YRl J9oMmS 408D
SC0s SHI 0£58 ‘joasug ‘uong ‘peoy yieg 80T BIe0H euuesng v0S2
007582 [9S TSA ‘[0ISLg ‘MOY ed JomaT 9 JopAy ang 6050
00°6€ NCS Tva ‘weg ‘Juadsar) aaesbpg €1 uyny ang 805D
SZ'0S 009 Tvg ‘eg ‘|leyen ‘peoy a0ejem 7 uosjoqqy ang L05D
SLEST HYS 959 ‘103slig ‘PY YHON €51 [oIsug Awapedy Jaulsig 905D
0519 496 £54 ‘|0Isug ‘umoq A3jysy “flem sidod €1 e13iad Wig $0SD
0s'19 SQL 0259 ‘101sug ‘peaysiiod ‘Peoy 3|iNes b MBUSOD Lowis €052
00°0£Z H3S 1S4 ‘oIsug 1S pieyouQ 11 9)NIGSU] BIPSUIBADS 7050
0S'+9b V39 601 ‘sawo) ‘uoibugueq ‘wysod piO UL 86a}|0D sayRewnyds 1050
ST 9T Od6 TMS ‘uopuo ‘0Z/Z9 Xog Od SSUIIPI J3jes 00SD
00°£0T dg€ TV8 ‘lied 'uciSSpm J1amoT IS premp3 7z A3j00d 2 YNy 60UD
00°8£T 1Hs 959 ‘|joasug “1pdiuol ‘peoy Binqod /1 JI0M 3p saboy 80UD
0S"Z0v 308 1159 ‘J0ISHQ “YINCWUOAY ‘AR LINCALUOAY ‘8SNOH puowLDry P17 suueq Jebi) plogaary 0¥
05°26¢ O[T 858 ‘|01sug ‘uoyiD ‘peoy SIS IV 6 aguap uonexe(dy 90D
3 SSaLppY BWeN A3y

sio)pas) Auedwo) - g
pajiwr burysijqnd xes an|g
d11 AMoSIApY dud




£0°ET0C 5N 105 SdI

S 40 g abey

aunyeubig

[4 bujfey gssigp @ €
000 1QT STS8 ‘joysug ‘peoy udsus) s|pyang €5 #0[INg 1AIRq I 008y
000 dI£ 959 ‘jojsug ‘pueipay ‘peocy PIofsK T Buqiym suixey T0M3
00 439 659 ‘[01sug ‘peoy Sonig 62 1SS USIDH BLIOIIA oom3
000 NP £58 "103SUg “JIH [IWPUIM ‘PeOY [BSUBY SE UOPfBYS UUY 0053
000 N2 $Sg ‘|o1sug ‘Simany ‘pecy J3)nd 61 Buipios exaqay 0093
F SSalppy awepn Ay

sioppal) Auedwo) - g
payiwiry bulysyqngd xes an|g
d11 Alosiapy dud




010Z A0S Sdl

7 140 1 aBed

w“ ,I, anjeubis

. 000°T Buyeao) saua T
0001 0 000t 0 1At S154 ‘|0sug ‘peoy usAlY slisaing £5 yojng AR i QogH
e300 2o P10 j°id SS2J4ppVY aweN Aay

siapjoyaseys -
paywir buiysiqng xes anig
dT1 Aosinpy dudd




